Sparkling

Bouvet Cremant Brut NV
Medici Ermete | Quercioli Lambrusco Secco
Chateau St. Jean Brut Rosé
Langlois Cremant de Loire
Steininger Riesling Sekt
Gaston Chiquet Tradition Brut Champagne
Pierre Gimonnet Brut Blanc de Blancs

Geoffroy Premier Cru Brut Expression

White
Alvarinho

Foral de Melgaco Old Vines

Bordeaux Blend
La Fleur Clémence

Chardonnay
Provenance Chardonnay
Sea Slopes Fort Ross Vineyard
Sean Minor
Chenin Blanc
Domaine du Viking Vouvray Tendre
Gruner Veltliner
Weingut Hirsch
Italian Blends
Planeta La Segreta
Villa Fassini
Pinot Blanc
Foris
Pinot Grigio
Tenuta J. Hofstatter

French Blend
Domaine de Bila Haut, Cétes du Roussillon Blanc

Riesling
Bex (Off dry)

Cave de Turckheim (Dry)

Sauvignon Blanc
Patient Cottat Sancerre

Cellar List

Wines by the Bottle

Loire Valley, France
Emilia Romagna, ltaly
Sonoma Valley, California
Loire Valley, France
Kamptal, Austria
Champagne, France
Champagne, France

Champagne, France

Vinho Verde, Portugal

Bordeaux, France

Carneros, California

Sonoma Coast, California

Sonoma Coast, California

Loire Valley, France

NiederOsterreich, Austria

Sicily, Italy

Tuscany, ltaly

Rogue Valley, Oregon

Alto Adige, Italy

Languedoc, France

Nahe, Germany

Alsace, France

Loire Valley, France

Vintage

NV
NV
NV
NV
2016
NV
NV
NV

2018

2015

2016

2016

2018

2017

2014

2018
2018

2018

2016

2018

2018
2015

2018

Price

26
26
29
43
46
46
50
50

38

32

42

42

44

43

28

24
24

34

38

34

30
40

47



Scheurebe
K. Wechsler

Soave
Pieropan

Verdicchio
Moncaro Organic

Rose'

Grenache Based
Muga Rosado

Studio by Miraval

Pinot Noir Based
Bodega Garzon Rose’

Delaporte Sancerre Rose’
Pinot Gris

Meinklang Graupert Natural (Skin contact)

Medium Bodied Red
Barbera
Banfi L'Altra Anima Barbera d’Asti

Cereza
Durigutti Cara Sucia
Grenache
Joel Gott Alakai
Mencia
Abad Dom Bueno
Nerello Mascalese
Frank Conrelissen Munjabel Etna Rosso
Nebbiolo
Fontanafredda Ebbio Langhe
Bruno Rocca Fralu Langhe
Armando Piazzo Barolo
Elvio Cogno - Cascina Nuova Barolo
Fontanafredda La Rosa Barolo
Pinot Noir
Moillard Le Duche Bourgogne
Dampt Freres Chevalier d’Eon
Foris Wine
Jadot ler Cru Vergelesses en Caradeux

Morgan Double L Vineyard

Cellar List

Wines by the Bottle

Rheinhessen, Germany

Veneto, Italy

Marche, Italy

Rioja, Spain
Provence, France

Garzon, Uruguay
Loire Valley, France

Burgenland, Austria

Piedmont, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina

Central Coast,California

Bierzo, Spain

Sicily, Italy

Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy

Burgundy, France
Burgundy, France
Rogue Valley, Oregon
Burgundy, France
Sta. Rita Hills, California

2

2016

2018

2018

2018
2018

2019
2017

2015

2018

2019

2015

2016

2017

2014/2016
2016
2014
2015
2005

2016
2016
2018
2009
2015

26

32

33

28
34

36
44

54

36

30

30

40

44

40

44

48
108
115

36
38
42
58
90



Red Blend

Schneider Ursprung (Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot,
Portugieser)

Meinklang Burgenland Red
Rhone Blend

Perrin Vinsobres

Perrin Coudoulet de Beaucastel Cotes du Rhone

Valdiguie
J Lohr Wildflower
Valpolicella
Palazzo Maffei Valpolicella

Sartori Valpolicella Classico Superiore

Full Bodied Red

Blends
Quinta do Romeu Gato
Penfolds Max’s (Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz)

Chateau La Fleur Montagne Saint Emilion

Penfolds Bin 389 (Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz)

Stags Leap The Investor (Merlot, Petite Sirah, Cabernet

Sauvignon, Malbec)

Cabernet Franc
Domaine du Puy Chinon
Mayol
Chateau Soucherie Anjou Rouge

Cabernet Sauvignon
Milbrandt Traditions
Alcance Gran Reserva
Daou
Gramercy Cellars Lower East
Stag’s Leap Winery
Chappellet Signature
Malbec
Catena Vista Flores

Merlot

Mollydooker The Scooter
Stag's Leap

Nero d’Avola

Cellar List

Wines by the Bottle

Pfalz, Germany

Burgenland, Austria

Rhone Valley, France

Rhone Valley, France

Monterey County, California

Veneto, Italy

Veneto, Italy

Duoro, Portugal
South Australia, Australia

Bordeaux, France

South Australia, Australia

Napa Valley, California

Loire Valley, France
Mendoza, Argentina
Loire Valley, France

Columbia Valley, Washington
Valle de Maule, Chile
Paso Robles, California
Columbia Valley, Washington

Napa Valley, California
Napa Valley, California

Uco Valley, Argentina

South Australia, Australia
Napa Valley, California

2014
2018

2016
2017

2018

2014
2016

2015
2018

2016
2018

2015

2018
2016
2017

2017
2016
2017
2014
2016
2016

2017

2014
2015

22
32

38
50

22

36
36

28
32

42
62

62

34
38
48

36
44
46
50
78
110

34

50
54



Feudo Maccari

Sangiovese
Capanna Rosso di Montalcino

Syrah/Shiraz
Penfolds Max’s
Penfolds Bin 28

Tempranillo
Bodegas Izadi Rioja Reserva DOCa 2015

Tuscan Blend
Cavaliere d’'Oro

Tenuta Santo Pietro Viper
Volpaia Citto
Tenuta San Guido Le Difese

ZInfandel
Burnside Road Dry Creek Vineyard

Half Bottles

Cabernet Sauvignon
Alexander Valley Vineyards (375ml)

Chianti
Luiano Chianti Classico (375ml)

Gamay
Louis Jadot Beaujolais Villages (375ml)

Pinot Noir
La Crema (375ml)

Cellar List
Wines by the Bottle

Sicily, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

South Australia, Australia

South Australia, Australia

Rioja, Spain

Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy
Tuscany, Italy

Tuscany, ltaly

Sonoma Coast, California

Sonoma County, California

Tuscany, Italy
Beaujolais, France

Sonoma Coast, California

2017

2015

2015
2017

2015

2016
2015
2017
2017

2016

2016

2016

2018

2016

34

44

34
58

40

32
32
34
46

38

22

30

14

30



Dessert Wines
Gewurztraminer
Navarro Late Harvest (375ml)

Madeira
H.M Borges Rainwater

Moscatel
Jrge Ordofiez Victoria #4 (375ml)

Moscato d’Asti
Pizzolato

Muscat
Tabali Late Harvest (375ml)

Domaine de Durban Beaumes de
Venise (375ml)

Port
Rozes White Port Reserve

Warre’s Quinta Da Cavadinha

Messias Colheita

Sauternes

Chateau Haute Charmes (2nd label of

D’Yquem) (375ml)

Sake

Hakutsuru Sho-Une Junmai Daiginjo
(720ml)

Cellar List
Wines by the Bottle

Anderson Valley, California

Madeira, Portugal
Andalucia, Spain
Veneto, Italy

Limari Valley, Chile

Rhone, France

Porto, Portugal
Porto, Portugal

Porto, Portugal

Bordeaux, France

Kobe, Japan

2013

NV

2014

NV

2016
2015

NV
2001
1977

2015

NV

46

40

36

34

24
32

40
64
110

38

58



